115PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 30 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
ORDERING Informat ion
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHWS15AEP-S 15” Plastic Enclosure w/Hinged Door, Trim Ring & Door Lock SINGLE PACK
WHWS30AEP-S 30” Plastic Enclosure w/Hinged Door, Trim Ring & Door Lock SINGLE PACK
WHWS15AEP-4PK 15” Plastic Enclosures w/Hinged Doors, Trim Rings & Door Locks 4-PACK
WHWS30AEP-4PK 30” Plastic Enclosures w/Hinged Doors, Trim Rings & Door Locks 4-PACK
PSI DATA INC.116 psidata.ca
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
888-858-8632
117PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 30 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
ORDERING Informat ion
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHWS1402 14” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS1802 18” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS2803 28” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
WHWS4203 42” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-on Option, w/Lock & Keys SINGLE PACK
PSI DATA INC.118 psidata.ca
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
888-858-8632
ORDERING Informat ion
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHWS1402K 14” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-On Option, w/Lock & Keys,
Incl 8-Port, Cat6 Data, 8 Port Voice Module & 6-Port 2 GHz Video Splitter SINGLE PACK
WHWS1802K 18” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-On Option, w/Lock & Keys,
Incl 8-Port, Cat6 Data, 8 Port Voice Module & 6-Port 2 GHz Video Splitter SINGLE PACK
WHWS2802K 28” Enclosure with Hinged Door & Screw-On Option, w/Lock & Keys,
Incl 8-Port, Cat6 Data, 8 Port Voice Module & 6-Port 2 GHz Video Splitter SINGLE PACK
119PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 30 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E
C
T
IV
IT
Y
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
ORDERING Informat ion
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
WHPP100805 8-Port Cat6 110-1DC Data Module w/Plastic Plate SINGLE PACK
WHBG100806 8-Port 110-1DC Voice Module w/RJ-31X, Plastic Plate SINGLE PACK
WHVS10081 2 GHz 8-Port Passive Video Splitter w/ Metal Bracket SINGLE PACK
WHVS1006-S 2 GHz 6-Port Passive Video Splitter w/ Plastic Bracket SINGLE PACK
WHVS1004 2 GHz 4-Port Passive Video Splitter w/ Metal Bracket SINGLE PACK
WPK10080-E 8-Port Blank Panel, for Multiple Media Applications SINGLE PACK
VDVM-8D8P6V 8-Port Cat6 Data, 8-Port Voice & 6-Port 2GHz Video Module Kit SINGLE PACK